Operating Tech Electronics, Inc.
WALL MOUNT Single Output
10 to 12 Watt
●     A family of single output, 10-12 Watt, universal input,
wall mount switching power supplies
●     Meets International and Domestic Commercial Safety
Standards
●     Meets International EMI Standards
Ordering Information
Model  Number Nominal Power Output, DC
W Volts Amps
SW010-1000 10 5 2
SW011-1000 11 9 1.2
SW012-1000 12 12 1
SW012-1010 12 15 0.8
SW012-1020 12 24 0.5
All units can be customized to meet needs.
Download Wall Mount Single Outoput 10-12 Watt
Brochure
SPECIFICATIONS